Pendant Kubo Single
24” Surface Kubo
Surface Linear Kubo
SURFACE KUBO SINGLE
3G-SKU
8”, 12” SURFACE MOUNTED
EDITION 08/05/17
FEATURES

40K -	4000K
3G-SKU
ORDERING EXAMPLE          3G-SKU801-L2-30K-120-DIM-WH
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL	 - LUTRON (3-WIRE - 100-1%)
DHL2	 - LUTRON (ECOSYSTEM - 100-1%)
DALI	 - DALI
(100-1%)
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440  |  3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
6.00 SQ
7.30
9.30
8.00 SQ
12.00 SQ
13.30
9.25
13.25
8.00
12.00
9.25”
13.25”
8.00”
12.00”
ORDERING INFORMATION
SURFACE KUBO SINGLE
3G-SKU
8”, 12” SURFACE MOUNTED
MOUNTING
NOTES
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440  |  3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PERFORMANCE CHART (based on 3500K)
SIZE	 LED SYSTEM	 SYSTEM WATTS 	 DELIVERED LUMENS	 EFFICACY LM/W	 IES FILES
8”	 STANDARD OUTPUT	 11.5W	 652	 57	 DOWNLOAD
	 HIGH OUTPUT	 16.7W	 856	 51	 DOWNLOAD
12”	 STANDARD OUTPUT	 11.5W	 670	 59	 DOWNLOAD
	 HIGH OUTPUT	 16.7W	 878	 53	 DOWNLOAD
PRIMARY LEADS
STANDARD
JUNCTION BOX CEILING
PRIMARY LEADS
CEILING/WALL
STANDARD
JUNCTION BOX
(BY OTHERS)